CS Cavity Slider®
Pocket Door Frame
Pocket Frame
Systems
The CS Cavity Slider® is a practical solution for those areas
where there is not enough space for a swinging door.
In addition to its space saving attributes in restrooms,
hallways, and laundries, it can be used with confidence for

RO Width  |  Single (DW x 2) + 2"
RO Width  |  Bi-Parting (DW x 4) + 2"
How to Order
1. Choose Size
Frames can be cut down on site
to maximize size for each model:
Features How to Order
1. Choose Framing and Door Size
Frames can be cut down on site to maximize size for each model:
2. Choose a Carriage Pack (one per door)
Includes: Carriages, mounting plates, T-Guide, fixing screws, and
            adjusting wrench
Framing CS SKU
Max Door Size
Inches Millimeter
4” Framing
(2x4 Stud)*
• Suitable for residential and commercial projects (meets Type 1                                                  CSS4K3068 3’0” x 6’8” 914 x 2032mm
              CSS4K3080 3’0” x 8’0” 914 x 2438mm
CSS4K4080 4’0” x 8’0” 1219 x 2438mm
6” Framing
(2x6 Stud)
CSU6K2680 2’6” x 8’0” 762 x 2438mm
     CSU6K3080 3’0” x 8’0” 914 x 2438mm
CSU6K4080 4’0” x 8’0” 1219 x 2438mm
CSU6K3090 3’0” x 9’0” 914 x 2743mm
CSU6K4090 4’0” x 9’0” 1219 x 2743mm
CSU6K30100 3’0” x 10’0” 914 x 3048mm
CSU6K40100 4’0” x 10’0” 1219 x 3048mm
CSU6K50100 5’0” x 10’0” 1524 x 3048mm
Standard
M6 (200lb / 90kg)
M8 (500lb / 240kg)
Minimum Door Width
CS SofStop No Stop 1 Stop
 0 - 200 lb (90kg) 23” (584mm) 26” (660mm)
CS SofStop HD No Stop 1 Stop
0 - 350 lb (160kg) 26” (660mm) 29” (737mm)
* More sizes available through distribution. Reach out for more information
WE ARE A STOCKING DEALER. WE WILL PLACE
SPECIAL ORDERS FOR ALL CAVITY SLIDERS
PRODUCTS AND PARTS.   STOCK ITEMS BELOW IN RED
Trim Clips for quick
& easy trim fitting